UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ BEAUPER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

MELUN 27-05-23 164
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
4 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
6 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
7 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
11 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
12 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
13 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
14 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
15 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
16 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
17 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
18 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ

19 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
20 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
21 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
22 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
23 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
24 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
25 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
26 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
27 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
28 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC
29 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
30 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
31 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
32 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
33 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
34 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
35 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
36 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
37 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
38 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
39 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
40 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
41 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB
42 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
43 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
44 LETELLI ER COLI VI ER | NCOURT
45 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
46 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
47 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
48 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
49 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
50 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
51 HERMOYE JEREMWMY | NCOURT
52 DUSSART WLLY NI L- SAl

53 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
54 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
55 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ

271753
2
265014
278558
3
271352

e e el =
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5
10
267774

=

=

279249
2
3
270936

=
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113350521
113353721
113295021
113602521
413578421
103043321
112646020
112645120
413577321
206603221
112983820
113378020
413577221
113214920
112989220
113354221
115835618
113320221
112982620
113356421
105980419
113385020
113209121
113368821
112640820
115835418
620828821
105652619
105716519
113370320
105957619
109186918
109183418
413578221
112894520
112894420
113230920
105717119
100007320
113208021
105987719
113313221
115523521
113223020
113222920
113246321
113374320
113384920
105957419
112981820
113236321
113148120
112890820
105716619
112896620

Best at

Snel h.

MELUN 27-05-23 273
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
4 PlI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BQOSSUT-
5 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
6 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
7 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
8 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
9 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-

YEARLI NGS
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
35 20 271753
35 27 2
52 16 273848
52 3 2
52 25 3
35 10 3
35 6 4
9 2 267774
52 1 4

106187222
106188122
106346422
106304122
106309722
414289122
414287522
113457522
106305622

OCO~NOURWNE



HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
ADAM ANDRE

HOK SAPI N

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
COOSENANS PATRICK & C
JACQUES LAURENT
ADAM ANDRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ADAM ANDRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
COCSEMANS PATRICK & C
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

G LET DANI EL

SEHA RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ADAM ANDRE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ADAM ANDRE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
JACQUES LAURENT
VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE
DEREUX FABRI CE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROCH ROBERT

ADAM ANDRE

JACQUES LAURENT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ADAM ANDRE

DEREUX FABRI CE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ANDREI CONSTANTI N

G LET DANI EL

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEONARD THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

HOK SAPI N

JACQUES LAURENT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RCCH ROBERT

ADAM ANDRE

HOK SAPI N

ADAM ANDRE

HERMOYE JEREMY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
JACQUES LAURENT
HERMOYE JEREMY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

I NCOURT
| NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
BEAUVEC
JODA CGN
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
BEAUVEC
CHAUMON
JODA GN
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
BOSSUT-
JODA GN
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
ERNAGE

THOREMB
CORROY-
JODO GN
BOSSUT-
JODA GN
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
CHAUMON
BEAUVEC
PERWEZ

BOSSUT-
GREZ- DO
JODA GN
CHAUMON
CORROY-
JODA GN
PERVWEZ

BOSSUT-
ZETRUD-
ERNAGE

I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
DONCELB
CORROY-
MALEVES
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
| NCOURT
CHAUMON
BOSSUT-
CORROY-
GREZ- DO
JODA GN
| NCOURT
JODA GN
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
BEAUVEC
BOSSUT-
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
CORROY-

N WWEN w =W w
RPORUJUIOOPORNROPRL,OOOOWHROREF

BN W
= O~

N = WN N
ONNPAOWOO

11
43
50

20

16
8

263731

W~NOOIN

279249
277297
7
271352
8
278558
2

2

9

10

8

11

4

12

3

13

266059
17
273090

271913
20

21

5

22

6

2

18

106184122
106181922
105401122
105412622
106305822
106318322
106318622
105410722
105327022
105651122
304631622
106213422
106300122
105304322
113455422
105650522
106308422
106311422
106183022
106319622
105414122
106303622
105651222
106314422
106315222
105301522
105301622
105303022
414289322
414287622
106162422
106395622
105405722
105652822
106303022
105651922
105412422
105567222
105406122
106186022
106313822
113495122
105325322
106101222
106305522
106252222
105652622
113458022
105404022
105695022
106102022
106313122
114221522
106161422
304628822
105408622
105414722
105411622
113517222
105404822
106201422
105408722
105408322
105404722
106184322
113457822
106319422
105566222
106250722
105652122
106181222
105651522
106259722
114531022
209075622
105304922
106319722
113458622
106261922
105402022

. 07500
. 08230
. 01400
. 01430
. 11012
. 11012
. 11042
. 02350
. 16200
. 14530
. 10130
. 10010
. 12192
. 16360
. 07370
. 16100
. 13122
. 13152
. 11340
. 13242
. 04440
. 13542
. 16560
. 14182
. 14202
. 19080
. 19120
. 19280
. 13390
. 13460
. 01110
. 13150
. 07270
. 19270
. 16282
. 19380
. 08200
. 08230
. 08250
. 15460
. 18092
. 12500
. 23230
. 11450
. 18472
. 18511
. 22580
. 14370
. 11220
. 23340
. 13390
.20412
. 28270
. 06060
. 19110
. 12010
. 12030
. 12080
. 22130
. 13220
. 18170
. 14090
. 14130
. 14500
. 22090
. 18340
. 24122
. 15030
. 23411
. 27410
. 22520
. 28110
. 23170
. 25072
. 25112
. 29370
. 25272
. 19580
. 24290
. 17000

1167.
1164.
1163.
1163.
1160.
1160.
1160.
1158.
1157.
1155.
1155.
1154.
1153.
1152.
1151.
1149.
1149.
1149.
1148.
1148.
1147.
1146.
1146.
1144.
1144.
1141.
1140.
1139.
1138.
1138.
1137.
1134.
1134.
1134.
1134.
1133.
1130.
1130.
1129.
1128.
1126.
1125.
1124.
1123.
1123.
11109.
1118.
1117.
1115.
1115.
1114.
1114.
1113.
1113.
1112.
1112.
1112.
1112.
1107.
1106.
1105.
1102.
1102.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1098.
1098.
1098.
1097.
1096.
1095.
1095.
1094.
1094.
1094.
1093.
1093.
1089.
1089.

1568
4062
5191
2625
2746
2746
0288
8327
1091
9661
3305
6075
9188
9719
1385
8148
6397
3984
7375
6752
9875
2712
1711
3551
1958
0076
6962
4519
7094
1530
7850
7492
5709
3710
0871
5209
2757
0336
8722
6986
2358
8893
2663
7973
3100
9021
2834
5099
7707
5840
8502
6230
6319
5785
9056
7108
5543
1633
4698
4089
8341
7849
4775
6428
5468
3869
8938
6503
1362
4091
3677
2419
1722
8665
5747
0289
4093
1038
9045
7975



90
91

SEHA RENE
SEHA RENE

1087.
1086.

5789
4135

Snel h.

MELUN 27-05-23 437
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
4 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
6 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
7 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
8 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
9 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
10 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
11 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER | NCOURT
12 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
13 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
14 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
15 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
16 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
17 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
18 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUVON
19 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
20 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
21 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
22 HOX SAPI N | NCOURT
23 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
24 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
25 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
26 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
27 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
27 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
29 PlI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
30 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
31 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVE
32 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
33 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC
34 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
35 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
36 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
37 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
38 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ
39 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
40 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BQOSSUT-
41 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
42 COOSENMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
43 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
44 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
45 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT-
46 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BQOSSUT-
47 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
48 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
49 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BQOSSUT-
50 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
51 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
52 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
53 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
54 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
55 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
56 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
57 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
58 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BGOSSUT-
59 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
60 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
61 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
62 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
63 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC
64 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
65 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
66 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE
67 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
68 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC
69 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA

24 18 2 BE 114613922 12.23350
24 5 3 BE 106390622 12. 23510
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
VI EUX- YEARL Amat eur s: 23 LACHER
AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
54 19 271753 BE 113350521 12. 02210
54 5 2 BE 113353721 12. 02290
54 39 3 BE 106187222 12.02310
54 46 4 BE 106188122 12.02580
8 2 265014 BE 113295021 11.57350
52 16 273848 BE 106346422 12. 05382
52 3 2 BE 106304122 12. 05392
52 25 3 BE 106309722 12.05472
24 7 278558 BE 113602521 12.10010
54 9 5 BE 413578421 12. 04480
8 1 271352 BE 103043321 12.04310
54 29 6 BE 414289122 12.05580
54 25 7 BE 414287522 12. 06020
54 18 8 BE 112646020 12.06410
54 12 9 BE 112645120 12.06580
54 13 10 BE 413577321 12.07110
54 15 11 BE 206603221 12.07170
12 5 267774 BE 113457522 12.04100
52 1 4 BE 106305622 12.09242
54 32 12 BE 106184122 12. 07500
24 4 2 BE 112983820 12.14020
54 34 13 BE 106181922 12. 08230
49 2 263731 BE 113378020 12.01380
49 20 2 BE 105401122 12.01400
49 49 3 BE 105412622 12.01430
54 1 14 BE 413577221 12.08380
52 9 5 BE 106305822 12.11012
52 15 6 BE 106318322 12.11012
52 21 7 BE 106318622 12.11042
49 46 4 BE 105410722 12.02350
6 2 269031 BE 113214920 12.07130
24 2 3 BE 112989220 12. 15410
9 5 279249 BE 105327022 12.16200
54 4 15 BE 113354221 12. 09550
24 21 4 BE 115835618 12. 15490
14 5 277297 BE 105651122 12.14530
54 48 16 BE 304631622 12.10130
37 16 266059 BE 113320221 12.05220
8 5 2 BE 106213422 12.10010
52 10 8 BE 106300122 12.12192
24 1 5 BE 112982620 12. 16290
24 13 6 BE 105304322 12.16360
12 6 2 BE 113455422 12.07370
14 1 2 BE 105650522 12.16100
52 35 9 BE 106308422 12.13122
52 22 10 BE 106311422 12.13152
54 14 17 BE 113356421 12.11310
54 23 18 BE 106183022 12.11340
52 26 11 BE 106319622 12.13242
49 40 5 BE 105414122 12. 04440
12 1 3 BE 105980419 12. 08240
52 44 12 BE 106303622 12.13542
14 9 3 BE 105651222 12. 16560
49 4 6 BE 113385020 12. 05200
11 2 270939 BE 113209121 12.11395
54 17 19 BE 113368821 12.12230
52 5 13 BE 106314422 12.14182
52 33 14 BE 106315222 12.14202
54 8 20 BE 112640820 12.12420
24 17 7 BE 105301522 12.19080
24 8 8 BE 115835418 12.19100
24 22 9 BE 105301622 12.19120
24 23 10 BE 105303022 12.19280
54 28 21 BE 414289322 12.13390
54 30 22 BE 414287622 12. 13460
9 8 257348 BE 106162422 12.01110
54 7 23 BE 620828821 12.13590
9 2 2 BE 105652619 12.20590
11 8 2 BE 105716519 12.13415

1164.
1163.
1163.
1163.
1163.
1160.
1160.
1160.
1158.
1158.
1157.
1157.
1156.
1156.
1155.
1155.
1154.
1154.
1153.
1153.
1152.
1151.
1149.



70 SEHA RENE THOREMB 24 20 270354 BE 106395622 12. 13150 1134. 7492 70

71 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 49 7 7 BE 113370320 12. 07260 1134. 6522 71
72 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 49 22 8 BE 105405722 12.07270 1134.5709 72
73 ADAM ANDRE JODO CGN 14 3 4 BE 105652822 12.19270 1134. 3710 73
74 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 52 39 15 BE 106303022 12.16282 1134.0871 74
75 ADAM ANDRE JODAO GN 14 2 5 BE 105651922 12.19380 1133. 5209 75
76 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 49 18 9 BE 105412422 12. 08200 1130. 2757 76
77 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 49 10 10 BE 105567222 12. 08230 1130. 0336 77
78 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 49 38 11 BE 105406122 12.08250 1129. 8722 78
79 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 54 20 24 BE 106186022 12. 15460 1128. 6986 79
80 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 9 1 270936 BE 105957619 12. 15190 1127.4124 80
81 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 49 1 12 BE 109186918 12. 09100 1126. 2534 81
82 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 52 40 16 BE 106313822 12.18092 1126. 2358 82
83 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 12 4 4 BE 113495122 12.12500 1125. 8893 83
84 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE  BEAUVEC 9 4 3 BE 105325322 12. 23230 1124. 2663 84
85 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 37 31 2 BE 106101222 12. 11450 1123. 7973 85
86 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BGOSSUT- 52 31 17 BE 106305522 12.18472 1123. 3100 86
87 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 49 3 13 BE 109183418 12. 09500 1123. 0561 87
88 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 54 3 25 BE 413578221 12.17050 1122. 5597 88
89 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 37 3 3 BE 112894520 12. 12270 1120. 4843 89
90 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 37 2 4 BE 112894420 12.12290 1120. 3270 90
91 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 10 7 273090 BE 106252222 12.18511 1119. 9021 91
92 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 12 3 5 BE 113230920 12. 14260 1118. 3656 92
93 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 11 3 3 BE 105717119 12.17165 1118. 3118 93
94 ADAM ANDRE JODO CGN 14 8 6 BE 105652622 12.22580 1118. 2834 94
95 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 11 5 4 BE 100007320 12.17225 1117. 8504 95
96 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 12 9 6 BE 113458022 12. 14370 1117.5099 96
97 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 11 11 5 BE 113208021 12.17365 1116. 7753 97
98 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 9 7 269539 BE 105987719 12. 16250 1116. 4888 98
99 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 49 41 14 BE 105404022 12.11220 1115. 7707 99
100 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVWEZ 37 14 5 BE 113313221 12.13290 1115.6293 100
101 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN 14 10 7 BE 105695022 12.23340 1115.5840 101
102 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 8 4 3 BE 115523521 12.18200 1115. 1452 102
103 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 37 27 6 BE 106102022 12.13390 1114.8502 103
104 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT- 52 37 18 BE 106313122 12.20412 1114.6230 104
105 ANDRElI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 23 1 282250 BE 114221522 12.28270 1113.6319 105
106 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 9 9 2 BE 106161422 12. 06060 1113.5785 106
107 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 8 3 4 BE 113223020 12.18430 1113.3912 107
108 LETELLIER QLI VI ER I NCOURT 8 2 5 BE 113222920 12.18450 1113.2390 108
109 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 9 6 2 BE 113246321 12.18230 1113.2069 109
110 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 54 43 26 BE 304628822 12.19110 1112.9056 110
111 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 49 23 15 BE 105408622 12.12010 1112.7108 111
112 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 49 43 16 BE 105414722 12.12030 1112.5543 112
113 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 49 5 17 BE 113374320 12.12040 1112.4761 113
114 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 49 6 18 BE 113384920 12.12060 1112.3197 114
115 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 49 42 19 BE 105411622 12.12080 1112.1633 115
116 LEONARD THI ERRY DONGELB 4 1 273785 BE 113517222 12.22130 1107.4698 116
117 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 49 27 20 BE 105404822 12.13220 1106. 4089 117
118 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 6 4 2 BE 106201422 12.18170 1105.8341 118
119 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 9 3 3 BE 105957419 12.20020 1105.7108 119
120 COCSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 24 6 11 BE 112981820 12. 26590 1105. 4620 120
121 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 49 44 21 BE 105408722 12.14090 1102. 7849 121
122 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 49 33 22 BE 105408322 12. 14130 1102. 4775 122
123 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 47 17 271913 BE 113236321 12. 21430 1102.1266 123
124 DUSSART WLLY NI L-SAl 10 7 261924 BE 113148120 12.12402 1102.0491 124
125 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 37 18 7 BE 112890820 12.16360 1101.2376 125
126 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 11 1 6 BE 105716619 12.21046 1101.0349 126
127 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 49 48 23 BE 105404722 12. 14500 1099. 6428 127
128 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 54 45 27 BE 106184322 12.22090 1099. 5468 128
129 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 12 12 7 BE 113457822 12.18340 1099. 3869 129
130 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 37 4 8 BE 112896620 12.17040 1099. 1146 130
131 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 52 23 19 BE 106319422 12. 24122 1098.8938 131
132 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 49 37 24 BE 105566222 12. 15030 1098. 6503 132
133 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 37 1 9 BE 112898520 12.17120 1098.5095 133
134 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 10 8 2 BE 106250722 12. 23411 1098. 1362 134
135 ADAM ANDRE JODAO GN 14 12 8 BE 105652122 12. 27410 1097.4091 135
136 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 9 2 4 BE 112809020 12.22050 1096.5369 136
137 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 54 41 28 BE 106181222 12.22520 1096. 3677 137
138 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 47 15 2 BE 105787019 12.23130 1095. 4663 138
139 ADAM ANDRE JODO CGN 14 6 9 BE 105651522 12.28110 1095. 2419 139
140 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 47 33 3 BE 106259722 12.23170 1095. 1722 140
141 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT- 52 43 20 BE 114531022 12. 25072 1094. 8665 141
142 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 52 50 21 BE 209075622 12.25112 1094.5747 142
143 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 11 9 7 BE 112782220 12.22326 1094.5114 143
144 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 24 14 12 BE 105304922 12.29370 1094. 0289 144
145 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D BOSSUT- 52 20 22 BE 106319722 12.25272 1093. 4093 145
146 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 12 8 8 BE 113458622 12.19580 1093. 1038 146

UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)



NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 19 271753 BE 113350521 12. 02210 1195. 3068 1
2 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 5 2 BE 113353721 12.02290 1194. 6062 2
3 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB 8 2 265014 BE 113295021 11.57350 1190. 6282 3
4 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT 19 9 3 BE 413578421 12. 04480 1182.5631 4
5 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 4 1 271352 BE 103043321 12.04310 1182.2758 5
6 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 18 4 BE 112646020 12.06410 1172.9501 6
7 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 12 5 BE 112645120 12. 06580 1171.5175 7
8 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 13 6 BE 413577321 12.07110 1170. 4242 8
9 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 15 7 BE 206603221 12. 07170 1169. 9204 9
10 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 2 263731 BE 113378020 12.01380 1163. 6902 10
11 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 1 8 BE 413577221 12.08380 1163. 1602 11
12 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 3 2 269031 BE 113214920 12.07130 1158.5344 12
13 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 4 9 BE 113354221 12.09550 1156. 8060 13
14 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVEZ 23 16 266059 BE 113320221 12. 05220 1154.9371 14
15 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 14 10 BE 113356421 12.11310 1148.9803 15
16 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 3 1 267774 BE 105980419 12.08240 1147.2751 16
17 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 4 2 BE 113385020 12.05200 1144.9971 17
18 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 11 2 270939 BE 113209121 12.11395 1144. 8530 18
19 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT 19 17 11 BE 113368821 12. 12230 1144. 7855 19
20 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 8 12 BE 112640820 12.12420 1143.2604 20
21 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 7 13 BE 620828821 12.13590 1137.1211 21
22 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 11 8 2 BE 105716519 12.13415 1135.1004 22
23 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 7 3 BE 113370320 12.07260 1134.6522 23
24 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 6 1 270936 BE 105957619 12.15190 1127.4124 24
25 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 1 4 BE 109186918 12. 09100 1126. 2534 25
26 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 3 5 BE 109183418 12. 09500 1123.0561 26
27 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 19 3 14 BE 413578221 12.17050 1122.5597 27
28 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWVEZ 23 3 2 BE 112894520 12.12270 1120. 4843 28
29 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 23 2 3 BE 112894420 12.12290 1120.3270 29
30 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 3 3 2 BE 113230920 12.14260 1118.3656 30
31 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 11 3 3 BE 105717119 12.17165 1118. 3118 31
32 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 11 5 4 BE 100007320 12.17225 1117.8504 32
33 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 11 11 5 BE 113208021 12.17365 1116.7753 33
34 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 9 7 269539 BE 105987719 12.16250 1116.4888 34
35 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 23 14 4 BE 113313221 12.13290 1115.6293 35
36 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 4 4 2 BE 115523521 12.18200 1115.1452 36
37 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 4 3 3 BE 113223020 12. 18430 1113. 3912 37
38 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 4 2 4 BE 113222920 12.18450 1113.2390 38
39 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 6 6 2 BE 113246321 12.18230 1113.2069 39
40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 5 6 BE 113374320 12.12040 1112.4761 40
41 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 6 7 BE 113384920 12.12060 1112.3197 41
42 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 6 3 3 BE 105957419 12.20020 1105.7108 42
43 HERMOYE JEREMY I NCOURT 22 17 271913 BE 113236321 12.21430 1102. 1266 43
44 DUSSART WLLY NI L-SAl 10 7 261924 BE 113148120 12.12402 1102.0491 44
45 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 23 18 5 BE 112890820 12.16360 1101.2376 45
46 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA 11 1 6 BE 105716619 12.21046 1101. 0349 46
47 DEREUX FABRI CE PERVEZ 23 4 6 BE 112896620 12.17040 1099. 1146 47
48 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 23 1 7 BE 112898520 12.17120 1098.5095 48
49 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 6 2 4 BE 112809020 12.22050 1096. 5369 49
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ LOCAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
MELUN 27-05-23 196 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 14 LACHER: 08. 15

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vi tesse NO
1 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT 35 20 271753 BE 106187222 12. 02310 1194. 4312 1
2 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 35 27 2 BE 106188122 12. 02580 1192.0734 2
3 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT 35 10 3 BE 414289122 12. 05580 1176. 5897 3
4 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 35 6 4 BE 414287522 12. 06020 1176. 2502 4
5 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 9 2 267774 BE 113457522 12. 04100 1168. 4684 5
6 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT 35 13 5 BE 106184122 12. 07500 1167. 1568 6
7 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 35 15 6 BE 106181922 12. 08230 1164. 4062 7
8 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 42 13 263731 BE 105401122 12. 01400 1163.5191 8
9 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 42 42 2 BE 105412622 12.01430 1163. 2625 9
10 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 42 39 3 BE 105410722 12. 02350 1158. 8327 10
11 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 14 5 277297 BE 105651122 12. 14530 1155. 9661 11
12 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 35 29 7 BE 304631622 12.10130 1155. 3305 12
13 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 4 1 271352 BE 106213422 12.10010 1154. 6075 13
14 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON 9 3 2 BE 113455422 12. 07370 1151.1385 14
15 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 14 1 2 BE 105650522 12.16100 1149. 8148 15
16 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT 35 4 8 BE 106183022 12.11340 1148.7375 16



MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ADAM ANDRE

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

G LET DANI EL
SEHA RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ADAM ANDRE

ADAM ANDRE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N
JACQUES LAURENT
DEREUX FABRI CE
ADAM ANDRE
JACQUES LAURENT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ADAM ANDRE
DEREUX FABRI CE
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
G LET DANI EL

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEONARD THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N
JACQUES LAURENT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ADAM ANDRE

HOK SAPI N

ADAM ANDRE
HERMOYE JEREMY
JACQUES LAURENT
HERMOYE JEREMY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SEHA RENE

SEHA RENE
JACQUES LAURENT
SEHA RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE JEREMY

JODA GN
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
ERNAGE
THOREMB

JODO GN
JODA GN
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOUR

CHAUMON
PERWEZ

JODA GN
CHAUMON
CORROY-
JODA GN
PERWEZ

ZETRUD-
ERNAGE

| NCOURT

105414122
105651222
414289322
414287622
106162422
106395622
105405722
105652822
105651922
105412422
105567222
105406122
106186022
113495122
106101222
105652622
113458022
105404022
105695022
106102022
114221522
106161422
304628822
105408622
105414722
105411622
113517222
105404822
106201422
105408722
105408322
105404722
106184322
113457822
105566222
105652122
106181222
105651522
106259722
113458622
106261922
105402022
114613922
106390622
113456222
106391022
105404622
105411722
105410822
106263322

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

MELUN 27-05-23 342
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
4 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI THOREMB
6 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
7 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
10 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
11 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
12 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
13 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
14 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
15 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
16 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
17 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
18 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
19 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
20 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
21 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-

42 33 4
14 9 3
35 9 9
35 11 10
9 8 257348
24 20 270354
42 15 5
14 3 4
14 2 5
42 11 6
42 3 7
42 31 8
35 1 11
9 1 3
14 8 266059
14 8 6
9 6 4
42 34 9
14 10 7
14 4 2
8 1 282250
9 9 2
35 24 12
42 16 10
42 36 11
42 35 12
4 1 273785
42 20 13
3 1 269031
42 37 14
42 26 15
42 41 16
35 26 13
9 9 5
42 30 17
14 12 8
35 22 14
14 6 9
25 11 271913
9 5 6
25 16 2
42 8 18
24 18 2
24 5 3
9 7 7
24 17 4
42 7 19
42 10 20
42 25 21
25 1 3
VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
54 19 271753
54 5 2
54 39 3
54 46 4
8 2 265014
54 9 5
8 1 271352
54 29 6
54 25 7
54 18 8
54 12 9
54 13 10
54 15 11
12 5 267774
54 32 12
54 34 13
49 2 263731
49 20 2
49 49 3
54 1 14
49 46 4

113350521
113353721
106187222
106188122
113295021
413578421
103043321
414289122
414287522
112646020
112645120
413577321
206603221
113457522
106184122
106181922
113378020
105401122
105412622
413577221
105410722



GODFRI AUX SI MON
HOK SAPI N

ADAM ANDRE

HOK SAPI N

DEREUX FABRI CE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
JACQUES LAURENT
ADAM ANDRE

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JACQUES LAURENT
ADAM ANDRE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JACQUES HENR
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

G LET DANI EL

HOK SAPI N
JACQUES HENRI
SEHA RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ADAM ANDRE

ADAM ANDRE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N
VANDERBECK JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JACQUES LAURENT
DEREUX FABRI CE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
JACQUES LAURENT
JACQUES HENRI
ADAM ANDRE
JACQUES HENRI
JACQUES LAURENT
JACQUES HENRI
FURTADO BRUNO
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEREUX FABRI CE
ADAM ANDRE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DEREUX FABRI CE
ANDREl CONSTANTI N
G LET DANI EL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
VANDERBECK JEAN
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEONARD THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GODFRI AUX SI MON
VANDERBECK JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE JEREMY
DUSSART W LLY
DEREUX FABRI CE
JACQUES HENRI
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N
JACQUES LAURENT
DEREUX FABRI CE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEREUX FABRI CE
ADAM ANDRE
VANDERBECK JEAN

MALEVES
| NCOURT
JODA GN
I NCOURT
PERWEZ

I NCOURT
CHAUMON
JODA GN
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CHAUMON
JODA GN
CORROY-
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
ERNAGE

I NCOURT
OPPREBA
THORENB
CORROY-
CORROY-
JODO GN
JODA GN
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
CORROY-
CHAUMON
PERWEZ

CORROY-
I NCOURT
PERWEZ

PERWEZ

CHAUMON
OPPREBA
JODA GN
OPPREBA
CHAUMON
OPPREBA
THORENVB
CORROY-
PERWEZ

JODA GN
I NCOURT
PERVWEZ

ZETRUD-
ERNAGE

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
DONGELB
CORROY-
MALEVES
OPPREBA
CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

PERWEZ

OPPREBA
CORROY-
| NCOURT
CHAUMON
PERVWEZ

CORROY-
PERWEZ

JODA CGN
OPPREBA

269031

266059
2

2

2

17

18

5

3

3

6
270939
19

20

21

22
257348
23

2
270354

19
273785
20

2

3

21

22
271913
261924
7

6

23

27

7

8

24

H o0 ©

113214920
113354221
105651122
304631622
113320221
106213422
113455422
105650522
113356421
106183022
105414122
105980419
105651222
113385020
113209121
113368821
112640820
414289322
414287622
106162422
620828821
105716519
106395622
113370320
105405722
105652822
105651922
105412422
105567222
105406122
106186022
105957619
109186918
113495122
106101222
109183418
413578221
112894520
112894420
113230920
105717119
105652622
100007320
113458022
113208021
105987719
105404022
113313221
105695022
115523521
106102022
114221522
106161422
113223020
113222920
113246321
304628822
105408622
105414722
113374320
113384920
105411622
113517222
105404822
106201422
105957419
105408722
105408322
113236321
113148120
112890820
105716619
105404722
106184322
113457822
112896620
105566222
112898520
105652122
112809020

. 07130
. 09550
. 14530
. 10130
. 05220
. 10010
. 07370
. 16100
. 11310
. 11340
. 04440
. 08240
. 16560
. 05200
. 11395
. 12230
. 12420
. 13390
. 13460
. 01110
. 13590
. 13415
. 13150
. 07260
. 07270
. 19270
. 19380
. 08200
. 08230
. 08250
. 15460
. 15190
. 09100
. 12500
. 11450
. 09500
. 17050
. 12270
. 12290
. 14260
. 17165
. 22580
. 17225
. 14370
. 17365
. 16250
. 11220
. 13290
. 23340
. 18200
. 13390
. 28270
. 06060
. 18430
. 18450
. 18230
. 19110
. 12010
. 12030
. 12040
. 12060
. 12080
. 22130
. 13220
. 18170
. 20020
. 14090
. 14130
. 21430
. 12402
. 16360
. 21046
. 14500
. 22090
. 18340
. 17040
. 15030
. 17120
. 27410
. 22050

1158.
1156.
1155.
1155.
1154.
1154.
1151.
1149.
1148.
1148.
1147.
1147.
1146.
1144.
1144.
1144.
1143.
1138.
1138.
1137.
1137.
1135.
1134.
1134.
1134.
1134.
1133.
1130.
1130.
1129.
1128.
1127.
1126.
1125.
1123.
1123.
1122.
1120.
1120.
1118.
1118.
1118.
1117.
1117.
1116.
1116.
1115.
1115.
1115.
1115.
1114.
1113.
1113.
1113.
1113.
1113.
1112.
1112.
1112.
1112.
1112.
1112.
1107.
1106.
1105.
1105.
1102.
1102.
1102.
1102.
1101.
1101.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1098.
1098.
1097.
1096.

5344
8060
9661
3305
9371
6075
1385
8148
9803
7375
9875
2751
1711
9971
8530
7855
2604
7094
1530
7850
1211
1004
7492
6522
5709
3710
5209
2757
0336
8722
6986
4124
2534
8893
7973
0561
5597
4843
3270
3656
3118
2834
8504
5099
7753
4888
7707
6293
5840
1452
8502
6319
5785
3912
2390
2069
9056
7108
5543
4761
3197
1633
4698
4089
8341
7108
7849
4775
1266
0491
2376
0349
6428
5468
3869
1146
6503
5095
4091
5369



HOK SAPI N
HERMOYE JEREMY
ADAM ANDRE
HERMOYE JEREMY
JACQUES HENR
JACQUES LAURENT
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SEHA RENE

SEHA RENE
JACQUES LAURENT
SEHA RENE

106181222
105787019
105651522
106259722
112782220
113458622
105794119
106261922
105402022
114613922
106390622
113456222
106391022

102

Best at

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

MELUN 27-05-23 241
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 LEROY FRERES RACOUR

2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPIN | NCOURT
4 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI  THOREMB
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
6 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
7 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
9 HOK SAPIN | NCOURT
10 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
11 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
12 DEW LDE WLLY SAI NT- R
13 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD-
14 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD-
15 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
16 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
17 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
18 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
19 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
20 DEWLDE WLLY SAI NT- R
21 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
22 HERMANS GUY ZETRUD-
23 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
24 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
25 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
26 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
27 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
28 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
29 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
30 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
31 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
32 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
33 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
34 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD-
35 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
36 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
37 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
38 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
39 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
40 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI
41 DEW LDE WLLY SAI NT- R
42 S| MONS YVES OVERW N
43 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
44 ZARZECKI NMAREK LI NCENT
45 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA
46 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
47 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
48 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
49 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ

50 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ
51 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
52 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
53 MATERNE PHI LI PPE OUTGAAR
54 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
55 JACQUES HENRI OPPREBA
56 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB
57 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ

58 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER | NCOURT

54 41 28
47 15 2
14 6 9
47 33 3
11 9 7
12 8 8
47 1 4
47 38 5
49 15 25
24 18 2
24 5 3
12 10 9
24 17 4
VI EUX
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc
5 5 285160
19 19 271753
19 5 2
8 2 265014
19 9 3
4 1 271352
3 1 286072
19 18 4
19 12 5
19 13 6
19 15 7
6 2 279705
6 3 280949
6 5 2
7 2 263731
19 1 8
3 2 2
3 2 269031
19 4 9
6 1 2
23 16 266059
6 1 3
7 6 287726
19 14 10
5 2 2
3 1 267774
7 4 2
3 3 3
11 2 270939
19 17 11
19 8 12
5 3 3
9 2 283486
6 2 4
7 5 2
9 3 2
19 7 13
11 8 2
7 7 3
9 1 3
6 5 3
7 3 3
5 1 4
5 3 282969
6 1 270936
7 1 4
7 3 5
19 3 14
23 3 2
23 2 3
3 3 2
11 3 3
16 15 283515
11 5 4
11 11 5
9 7 269539
23 14 4
4 4 2

101236521
113350521
113353721
113295021
413578421
103043321
206042921
112646020
112645120
413577321
206603221
105975319
112613020
112617820
113378020
413577221
206044921
113214920
113354221
113375821
113320221
112627521
210650421
113356421
102312919
105980419
113385020
206043021
113209121
113368821
112640820
101232521
112694021
112622421
209836020
112693021
620828821
105716519
113370320
113019120
105074919
210651521
102317219
104400620
105957619
109186918
109183418
413578221
112894520
112894420
113230920
105717119
200466419
100007320
113208021
105987719
113313221
115523521

1115.
1115.



LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
VANDERBECK JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PARMVENTI ER JULES
VANDERBECK JEAN
HERMANS GUY
HERMOYE JEREMY
DUSSART W LLY
DEREUX FABRI CE
JACQUES HENRI
HERMANS GUY

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
VANDERBECK JEAN
HERMOYE JEREMY
JACQUES HENRI
LECOCQ MARC
HERMOYE JEREMY
DONEUX EUGENE
DONEUX EUGENE

I NCOURT
| NCOURT
OPPREBA
CORROY-
CORROY-
JAUCHE

OPPREBA
ZETRUD-
I NCOURT
NI L- SAl

PERWEZ

OPPREBA
ZETRUD-
WAASMON

113223020
113222920
113246321
113374320
113384920
105923919
105957419
112612720
113236321
113148120
112890820
105716619
112614620
206193017
112896620
112898520
112809020
105787019
112782220
208685819
105794119
113720817
112911320

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

MELUN 27-05-23 333
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
2 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
3 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
4 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
5 LEROY FRERES RACOUR

6 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT
7 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
8 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
9 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
10 LEROY FRERES RACOUR

11 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
12 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
13 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
15 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
16 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHE

17 SI MONS YVES OVERW N
18 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
19 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHE
20 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
21 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
22 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
23 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
24 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
25 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
26 JACQUES LAURENT CHAUMON
27 LEROY FRERES RACOUR

28 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
29 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
30 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
31 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
32 DECAMPS FABI EN OPHEYLI
33 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
34 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
35 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
36 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE
37 SEHA RENE THORENMB
38 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
39 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
40 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
41 LEROY FRERES RACOUR
42 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
43 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
44 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
45 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
46 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD-
47 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
48 HERVANS GUY ZETRUD-

4 3 3
4 2 4
6 6 2
7 5 6
7 6 7
7 3 274156
6 3 3
6 6 5
22 17 271913
10 7 261924
23 18 5
11 1 6
6 4 6
2 2 285648
23 4 6
23 1 7
6 2 4
22 15 2
11 9 7
12 1 285455
22 1 3
11 5 277324
11 1 2
YEARLI NGS
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
15 2 286072
35 20 271753
35 27 2
15 4 2
15 1 285160
35 10 3
35 6 4
15 7 3
7 6 287726
15 2 2
9 2 267774
35 13 5
35 15 6
42 13 263731
42 42 2
15 5 4
7 4 2
42 39 3
15 14 5
15 6 3
14 5 277297
15 1 6
35 29 7
4 1 271352
15 3 7
9 3 2
15 11 4
14 1 2
35 4 8
42 33 4
14 9 3
11 2 281886
15 7 5
35 9 9
35 11 10
9 8 257348
24 20 270354
42 15 5
14 3 4
14 2 5
15 9 6
42 11 6
42 3 7
42 31 8
35 1 11
6 3 280949
15 11 8
6 1 2

209859122
106187222
106188122
209850522
101898822
414289122
414287522
209858722
204531422
101893622
113457522
106184122
106181922
105401122
105412622
209850622
204531022
105410722
209853322
101892922
105651122
209853022
304631622
106213422
209858022
113455422
101899922
105650522
106183022
105414122
105651222
207861522
101898922
414289322
414287622
106162422
106395622
105405722
105652822
105651922
105772122
105412422
105567222
105406122
106186022
105640822
209848822
105641122

1148.
1147.
1146.
1145.
1140.
1138.
1138.
1137.
1134.
1134.
1134.
1133.
1133.
1130.
1130.
1129.
1128.
1127.
1126.
1126.



JACQUES LAURENT
DEREUX FABRI CE
LEROY FRERES
ADAM ANDRE
JACQUES LAURENT
DEW LDE WLLY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ADAM ANDRE
DEREUX FABRI CE
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
G LET DANI EL

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTON FREDERI K
DECAMPS FABI EN
LEONARD THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERVANS GUY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
LEROY FRERES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERVANS GUY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N
JACQUES LAURENT
MOTTON FREDERI K
HERMANS GUY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
ADAM ANDRE

HOK SAPI N

SI MONS YVES
ADAM ANDRE
HERMOYE JEREMY
MOTTON FREDERI K
JACQUES LAURENT
HERMOYE JEREMY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SEHA RENE

SI MONS YVES
SEHA RENE
JACQUES LAURENT
SEHA RENE

LEROY FRERES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
HERMOYE JEREMY
SI MONS YVES
DEREUX FABRI CE
DECAVPS FABI EN
DEREUX FABRI CE
SEHA RENE
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
HERMOYE JEREMY
DEREUX FABRI CE
DECAVPS FABI EN
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY

CHAUMON
PERWEZ

RACOUR

JODA GN
CHAUMON
SAI NT- R
CORROY-
JODA GN
PERVWEZ

ZETRUD-
ERNAGE

I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
NEERHEY
OPHEYLI

DONGELB
CORROY-
ZETRUD-
MALEVES
RACOUR

CORROY-
CORROY-
ZETRUD-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
CHAUMON
NEERHEY
ZETRUD-
CORROY-
WAL SHOU
JODA GN
I NCOURT
OVERW N
JODA GN
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
CORROY-
THOREMB
OVERW N
THOREMB
CHAUMON
THORENMB
RACOUR

CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
WAASMON
I NCOURT
OVERW N
PERVWEZ

OPHEYLI

PERWEZ

THOREMB
WAL SHOU
| NCOURT
PERVWEZ

OPHEYLI

| NCOURT
I NCOURT

1125.

Snel h.

MELUN 27-05-23 574
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY
2 LEROY FRERES RACOUR

3 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
4 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
6 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
7 BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI  THOREMB
8 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT

9 1 3 BE 113495122 12.12500
14 8 266059 BE 106101222 12.11450
15 10 7 BE 101897722 12.29490
14 8 6 BE 105652622 12.22580

9 6 4 BE 113458022 12.14370

4 2 279705 BE 105686422 12.25400
42 34 9 BE 105404022 12.11220
14 10 7 BE 105695022 12.23340
14 4 2 BE 106102022 12.13390

8 1 282250 BE 114221522 12.28270

9 9 2 BE 106161422 12.06060
35 24 12 BE 304628822 12.19110
42 16 10 BE 105408622 12.12010
42 36 11 BE 105414722 12.12030
42 35 12 BE 105411622 12.12080
15 15 9 BE 209859022 12. 32210
11 7 2 BE 207866222 12.29120

4 1 273785 BE 113517222 12.22130
42 20 13 BE 105404822 12.13220

6 4 3 BE 105643922 12. 29020

3 1 269031 BE 106201422 12.18170
15 14 8 BE 101890122 12. 33290
42 37 14 BE 105408722 12. 14090
42 26 15 BE 105408322 12.14130

6 6 4 BE 105643622 12. 30240
42 41 16 BE 105404722 12.14500
35 26 13 BE 106184322 12.22090

9 9 5 BE 113457822 12.18340
15 10 10 BE 209849122 12.35140

6 2 5 BE 105641222 12. 30360
42 30 17 BE 105566222 12. 15030

6 5 285921 BE 209857422 12. 35287
14 12 8 BE 105652122 12.27410
35 22 14 BE 106181222 12.22520

7 7 3 BE 204530822 12.37410
14 6 9 BE 105651522 12.28110
25 11 271913 BE 106259722 12.23170
15 9 11 BE 209853722 12. 36320

9 5 6 BE 113458622 12.19580
25 16 2 BE 106261922 12.24290
42 8 18 BE 105402022 12.17000
24 18 2 BE 114613922 12.23350

7 2 4 BE 204532722 12.39440
24 5 3 BE 106390622 12.23510

9 7 7 BE 113456222 12.21290
24 17 4 BE 106391022 12.24040
15 12 9 BE 101890522 12. 37450
42 7 19 BE 105404622 12.18310
42 10 20 BE 105411722 12. 18340
42 25 21 BE 105410822 12.18360

2 2 285648 BE 211895722 12. 39080
25 1 3 BE 106263322 12. 26310

7 3 5 BE 204533822 12.41120
14 14 3 BE 106101822 12.21110
11 3 3 BE 207865822 12. 35500
14 1 4 BE 106103722 12.21130
24 15 5 BE 114613622 12.25220

6 3 2 BE 510031122 12. 39537
25 24 4 BE 106262022 12.27040
14 5 5 BE 106102822 12.21480
11 8 4 BE 207862322 12. 36290
25 21 5 BE 106264422 12.27400
25 7 6 BE 106261822 12.27420

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk
VI EUX- YEARL Amat eur s: 38 LACHER
AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
18 2 286072 BE 209859122 12.11280
20 5 285160 BE 101236521 12.11050
54 19 271753 BE 113350521 12. 02210
54 5 2 BE 113353721 12.02290
54 39 3 BE 106187222 12.02310
54 46 4 BE 106188122 12.02580

8 2 265014 BE 113295021 11.57350
54 9 5 BE 413578421 12.04480

O~NOUITARWNE



MOTTON FREDERI K
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LEROY FRERES

HOK SAPI N

MOTTON FREDERI K
HOK SAPI' N

MOTTON FREDERI K
HOK SAPI N

SI MONS  YVES

HOK SAPI N

LEROY FRERES

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

DEW LDE W LLY
JACQUES LAURENT
HOK SAPI N
HERVANS GUY

HOK SAPI N
HERVANS GUY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
SI MONS YVES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTON FREDERI K
LEROY FRERES

HOK SAPI N

DEW LDE W LLY
ADAM ANDRE
MOTTON FREDERI K
HOK SAPI N

DEREUX FABRI CE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HERMANS GUY
MOTTON FREDERI K
JACQUES LAURENT
SI MONS YVES
LEROY FRERES
ADAM ANDRE

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEROY FRERES
JACQUES LAURENT
ADAM ANDRE
DECAMPS FABI EN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTON FREDERI K
JACQUES HENR
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

LEROY FRERES
PETRE FREDY
LEROY FRERES
HERVANS GUY

SI MONS  YVES

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

G LET DANI EL
PETRE FREDY

HOK SAPI N
JACQUES HENRI
SEHA RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ADAM ANDRE

PETRE FREDY
ADAM ANDRE

LEROY FRERES

DEW LDE W LLY

SI MONS  YVES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEROY FRERES

HOK SAPI N

NEERHEY
I NCOURT
RACOUR

I NCOURT
NEERHEY
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
| NCOURT
OVERW N
I NCOURT
RACOUR

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
SAI NT-R
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
ZETRUD-
I NCOURT
ZETRUD-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOURT
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
OVERW N
CORROY-
MALEVES
NEERHEY
RACOUR

I NCOURT
SAI NT- R
JODA GN
NEERHEY
I NCOURT
PERWEZ

I NCOURT
ZETRUD-
NEERHEY
CHAUMON
OVERW N
RACOUR

JODA GN
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
RACOUR

CHAUMON
JODO GN
OPHEYLI

CORROY-
NEERHEY
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
RACOUR

OPHEYLI

RACOUR

ZETRUD-
OVERW N
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
ERNAGE

OPHEYLI

| NCOURT
OPPREBA
THORENVB
CORROY-
CORROY-
JODA CN
OPHEYLI

JODA GN
RACOUR

SAI NT-R
OVERW N
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
RACOUR

| NCOURT

WN = [l
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269031
7

4

15
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283486
8

4

4
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22
257348
2

23

2
270354

NE R
ROROOUIWOUIWNO

209850522
103043321
101898822
414289122
206042921
414287522
209858722
112646020
204531422
112645120
101893622
413577321
206603221
105975319
113457522
106184122
112613020
106181922
112617820
113378020
105401122
105412622
413577221
206044921
209850622
204531022
105410722
113214920
209853322
101892922
113354221
113375821
105651122
209853022
304631622
113320221
106213422
112627521
209858022
113455422
210650421
101899922
105650522
113356421
106183022
105414122
102312919
105980419
105651222
207861522
113385020
206043021
113209121
113368821
112640820
101232521
112694021
101898922
112622421
209836020
414289322
414287622
106162422
112693021
620828821
105716519
106395622
113370320
105405722
105652822
113019120
105651922
105772122
105074919
210651521
105412422
105567222
105406122
102317219
106186022

. 16580
. 04310
. 16560
. 05580
. 18100
. 06020
. 18130
. 06410
. 20230
. 06580
. 18250
. 07110
. 07170
. 14060
. 04100
. 07500
. 16100
. 08230
. 16180
. 01380
. 01400
. 01430
. 08380
. 21140
. 21150
. 22500
. 02350
. 07130
. 22050
. 21280
. 09550
. 16560
. 14530
. 22320
. 10130
. 05220
. 10010
. 18480
. 23280
. 07370
. 25060
. 22580
. 16100
. 11310
. 11340
. 04440
. 23290
. 08240
. 16560
. 21020
. 05200
. 24510
. 11395
. 12230
. 12420
. 24540
. 23300
. 25020
. 21350
. 27380
. 13390
. 13460
. 01110
. 24180
. 13590
. 13415
. 13150
. 07260
. 07270
. 19270
. 24580
. 19380
. 26400
. 21580
. 29090
. 08200
. 08230
. 08250
. 27330
. 15460

1182.
1182.
1178.
1176.
1176.
1176.
1176.
1172.
1172.
1171.
1171.
1170.
1169.
1169.
1168.
1167.
1164.
1164.
1164.
1163.
1163.
1163.
1163.
1161.
1161.
1160.
1158.
1158.
1157.
1156.
1156.
1156.
1155.
1155.
1155.
1154.
1154.
1152.
1151.
1151.
1150.
1149.
1149.
1148.
1148.
1147.
1147.
1147.
1146.
1145.
1144.
1144.
1144.
1144.
1143.
1141.
1140.
1140.
1139.
1138.
1138.
1138.
1137.
1137.
1137.
1135.
1134.
1134.
1134.
1134.
1134.
1133.
1133.
1132.
1132.
1130.
1130.
1129.
1129.
1128.



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

ZARZECKI MAREK
VANDERBECK JEAN
HERMANS GUY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTON FREDERI K
HERVMANS GUY
JACQUES LAURENT
DEREUX FABRI CE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
LEROY FRERES
JACQUES LAURENT
JACQUES HENRI
ADAM ANDRE
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
JACQUES HENRI
JACQUES LAURENT
JACQUES HENR
FURTADO BRUNO
DEW LDE WLLY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEREUX FABRI CE
ADAM ANDRE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DEREUX FABRI CE
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
G LET DANI EL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
VANDERBECK JEAN
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTON FREDERI K
DECAVPS FABI EN
LEONARD THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PARMENTI ER JULES
HERMANS GUY
GODFRI AUX SI MON
VANDERBECK JEAN
HERMANS GUY
LEROY FRERES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HERMOYE JEREMY
DUSSART W LLY
DEREUX FABRI CE
JACQUES HENRI
HERVANS GUY
HERVANS GUY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
HOK SAPI N
JACQUES LAURENT
MOTTON FREDERI K
HERVANS GUY
DEREUX FABRI CE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEREUX FABRI CE

VANGCOETSENHOVEN LUC

ADAM ANDRE
VANDERBECK JEAN
HOK SAPI' N
HERMOYE JEREMY
SI MONS YVES
ADAM ANDRE
HERMOYE JEREMY
JACQUES HENR
MOTTON FREDERI K
LECOCQ MARC
JACQUES LAURENT
HERMOYE JEREMY
HERMOYE JEREMY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

L1 NCENT
OPPREBA
ZETRUD-
CORROY-
NEERHEY
ZETRUD-
CHAUMON
PERVWEZ

CORROY-
I NCOURT
PERWEZ

PERWEZ

RACOUR

CHAUMON
OPPREBA
JODA CGN
QUTGAAR
OPPREBA
CHAUMON
OPPREBA
THOREMB
SAI NT- R
CORROY-
PERWEZ

JODA CGN
I NCOURT
PERVWEZ

ZETRUD-
ERNAGE

I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORROY-
NEERHE

OPHEYLI

DONGELB
CORROY-
JAUCHE

ZETRUD-
MALEVES
OPPREBA
ZETRUD-
RACOUR

CORROY-
CORROY-
I NCOUR

NI L- SAl

PERWEZ

OPPREBA
ZETRUD-
ZETRUD-
CORROY-
WAASMON
| NCOURT
CHAUMON
NEERHEY
ZETRUD-
PERVWEZ

CORROY-
PERWEZ

WAL SHOU
JODA CN
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OVERW N
JODA GN
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
NEERHEY
WAASMON
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-

8 3 282969
9 1 270936
12 9 5
49 1 12
18 14 11
12 7 6
12 4 4
37 31 2
49 3 13
54 3 25
37 3 3
37 2 4
20 15 11
12 3 5
11 3 3
14 8 6
27 15 283515
11 5 4
12 9 6
11 11 5
9 7 269539
10 8 4
49 41 14
37 14 5
14 10 7
8 4 3
37 27 6
23 1 282250
9 9 2
8 3 4
8 2 5
9 6 2
54 43 26
49 23 15
49 43 16
49 5 17
49 6 18
49 42 19
18 18 12
11 7 2
4 1 273785
49 27 20
7 3 274156
12 10 7
6 4 2
9 3 3
12 6 8
20 19 12
49 44 21
49 33 22
47 17 271913
10 7 261924
37 18 7
11 1 6
12 12 9
12 4 10
49 48 23
4 2 285648
54 45 27
12 12 7
18 13 13
12 8 11
37 4 8
49 37 24
37 1 9
6 5 285921
14 12 8
9 2 4
54 41 28
47 15 2
14 14 6
14 6 9
47 33 3
11 9 7
18 12 14
33 1 285455
12 8 8
47 1 4
47 38 5
49 15 25

104400620
105957619
105640822
109186918
209848822
105641122
113495122
106101222
109183418
413578221
112894520
112894420
101897722
113230920
105717119
105652622
200466419
100007320
113458022
113208021
105987719
105686422
105404022
113313221
105695022
115523521
106102022
114221522
106161422
113223020
113222920
113246321
304628822
105408622
105414722
113374320
113384920
105411622
209859022
207866222
113517222
105404822
105923919
105643922
106201422
105957419
112612720
101890122
105408722
105408322
113236321
113148120
112890820
105716619
105643622
112614620
105404722
206193017
106184322
113457822
209849122
105641222
112896620
105566222
112898520
209857422
105652122
112809020
106181222
105787019
204530822
105651522
106259722
112782220
209853722
208685819
113458622
105794119
106261922
105402022

. 25540
. 15190
. 24170
. 09100
. 29010
. 24300
. 12500
. 11450
. 09500
. 17050
. 12270
. 12290
. 29490
. 14260
. 17165
. 22580
. 28330
. 17225
. 14370
. 17365
. 16250
. 25400
. 11220
. 13290
. 23340
. 18200
. 13390
. 28270
. 06060
. 18430
. 18450
. 18230
. 19110
. 12010
. 12030
. 12040
. 12060
. 12080
. 32210
. 29120
. 22130
. 13220
. 22500
. 29020
. 18170
. 20020
. 29240
. 33290
. 14090
. 14130
. 21430
. 12402
. 16360
. 21046
. 30240
. 30260
. 14500
. 34470
. 22090
. 18340
. 35140
. 30360
. 17040
. 15030
. 17120
. 35287
. 27410
. 22050
. 22520
. 23130
. 37410
. 28110
. 23170
. 22326
. 36320
. 36050
. 19580
. 24180
. 24290
. 17000

1127.
1127.
1127.
1126.
1126.
1126.
1125.
1123.
1123.
1122.
1120.
1120.
1119.
1118.
1118.
1118.
1118.
1117.
1117.
1116.
1116.
1115.
1115.
1115.
1115.
1115.
1114.
1113.
1113.
1113.
1113.
1113.
1112.
1112.
1112.
1112.
1112.
1112.
1111.
1108.
1107.
1106.
1106.
1105.
1105.
1105.
1104.
1103.
1102.
1102.
1102.
1102.
1101.
1101.
1100.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1099.
1098.
1098.
1097.
1097.
1096.
1096.
1095.
1095.
1095.
1095.
1094.
1093.
1093.
1093.
1090.
1089.
1089.

8159
4124
0268
2534
1938
0481
8893
7973
0561
5597
4843
3270
0791
3656
3118
2834
1818
8504
5099
7753
4888
8444
7707
6293
5840
1452
8502
6319
5785
3912
2390
2069
9056
7108
5543
4761
3197
1633
6068
9142
4698
4089
2112
9533
8341
7108
3593
2046
7849
4775
1266
0491
2376
0349
0352
8917
6428
5625
5468
3869
2904
1745
1146
6503
5095
6767
4091
5369
3677
4663
3341
2419
1722
5114
8262
3482
1038
7060
9045
7975

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168



169

SEHA RENE

SI MONS YVES
SEHA RENE
JACQUES LAURENT
SEHA RENE

LEROY FRERES
DONEUX EUGENE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DONEUX EUCGENE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
HERMOYE JEREMY
SI MONS YVES
DEREUX FABRI CE
DECAVPS FABI EN
DEREUX FABRI CE
SEHA RENE
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
HERMOYE JEREMY
DEREUX FABRI CE
DECAVPS FABI EN
BOLLEN ERI C
DONEUX EUGENE

THORENMB
OVERW N
THOREMB
CHAUMON
THORENB
RACOUR

JODA GN
CORROY-
JODA GN
CORROY-
CORROY-
WAASMON
I NCOURT
OVERW N
PERVWEZ

OPHEYLI
PERWEZ

THOREMB
WAL SHOU
| NCOURT
PERVWEZ

OPHEYLI
HOEGAAR
JODA GN

PrOWNDN

277324

114613922
204532722
106390622
113456222
106391022
101890522
113720817
105404622
112911320
105411722
105410822
211895722
106263322
204533822
106101822
207865822
106103722
114613622
510031122
106262022
106102822
207862322
200360119
112911420
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